
Note: All Austenitic Stainless Steel Fasteners may exhibit some magnetic properties due to the manufacturing process. 

Refer: ISO 3506-2 Annex F 
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Quote the item code given below with your order/enquiries.                                                     Dimensions in mm 
Dimensions in mm 

Thread Size 
 

 

Part No 

Grip Range Hole Size 
D1 Body 

Dia 
D2 L k Pull-In 

Maximum 

Torque 

 

Dia 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Collar Dia 
Body 

Length 

Collar 

Thickness   

M5x0.8 1GR W2NCrM05001 0.5-3.0 mm 7.0 mm 6.9 8.0 19.0 0.8 10000 N 6.0 Nm 

 

M6x1.0 1GR 

 

W2NCrM06001 

 

0.5-3.0 mm 

 

9.0 mm 

 

8.9 

 

10.0 

 

22.0 

 

0.8 

 

15000 N 

 

10.0 Nm 

 

M8x1.25 1GR 

 

W2NCrM08001 

 

0.5-3.0 mm 

 

11.0 mm 

 

10.9 

 

12.0 

 

25.0 

 

0.8 

 

27000 N 

 

24.0 Nm 

 

M10x1.5 1GR 

 

W2NCrM10001 

 

0.8-3.5 mm 

 

13.0 mm 

 

12.9 

 

14.5 

 

30.0 

 

1.0 

 

37000 N 

 

48.0 Nm 

Data is purely informative 

 
Sizes in BLUE are non-prefered. Availability is limited and MOQ is higher.                      Data is strictly informative 


