

WITRUS PRIVATE LIMITED

#06 Andrahalli Main Road Peenya 2nd Stage Vishwaneedam Post Bangalore - 560091

D2 D1 90°

W2NCrMSteel Zinc Plated (AISI 1008)

BLIND RIVET NUT CLOSED Type [Small Countersunk(RCSK)]

Quote the item code given below with your order/enquiries.

Dimensions in mm

Dimensions in mm

Thread Size	(V)	Grip Range	Hole Size	D1 Body Dia	D2) L	k	Pull-In	Maximum Torque
Dia	Part No	s		P1	Collar Dia	Body Length	Collar Thickness		
M5x0.8 1GR	W2NCrM05001	0.5-3.0 mm	7.0 mm	6.9	8.0	19.0	0.8	10000 N	6.0 Nm
M6x1.0 1GR	W2NCrM06001	0.5-3.0 mm	9.0 mm	8.9	10.0	22.0	0.8	15000 N	10.0 Nm
M8x1.25 1GR	W2NCrM08001	0.5-3.0 mm	11.0 mm	10.9	12.0	25.0	0.8	27000 N	24.0 Nm
M10x1.5 1GR	W2NCrM10001	0.8-3.5 mm	13.0 mm	12.9	14.5	30.0	1.0	37000 N	48.0 Nm

Data is purely informative

Sizes in BLUE are non-prefered. Availability is limited and MOQ is higher.

Data is strictly informative

Note: All Austenitic Stainless Steel Fasteners may exhibit some magnetic properties due to the manufacturing process.

Refer: ISO 3506-2 Annex F



